Five-Digit Addition (E)

Name:

Date:

Calculate each sum. No Regrouping.

66833

+ 20135

45802

+ 13182

68017

+ 30520

82121

+ 12142

36525

+ 20261

31781 73675
+ 46102 + 11102
86150 67077
+ 13638 + 10511
83684 52876
+ 15001 + 21012
70064 43654
+ 10625 + 26133
83857 15626
+ 16012 + 80252

Score:

25013

+ 11374

88132

+ 10850

48603

+ 41254

62247

+ 15220

61066

+ 34030
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